Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Brooker - (781025) - University of Bath SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:57.98
2:01.61
2:01.64
2:03.09
2:03.58
2:04.18
2:04.44
2:04.48
2:04.99
2:05.16
2:05.69
2:06.17
2:06.39
2:06.48
2:07.04
2:07.99
2:08.04
2:08.34
2:08.46
2:09.05
2:10.20
2:14.57
2:16.42
2:20.07
2:21.11

2:21.21
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Date

23/10/23
16/10/21
11/12/21
09/10/21
13/11/21
09/11/19
20/10/19
23/10/23
20/10/19
03/11/19
17/11/19
18/11/18
1711119
17/11119
03/11/19
18/11/18
04/11/18
08/12/18
04/11/18
15/12/18
10/11/18
16/12/17
1911117
17/12/16
20/11/16
20/11/16
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Meet

CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Manchester International Meet 2019

CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
Manchester International Meet 2019

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs

SE Winter Championships 2018

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs
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Venue

Millfied School
Millfield

Wycombe

Crawley

Wycombe
Horsham
Manchester
Millfied School
Manchester
Portsmouth

Surrey Sports Park
Surrey SP

Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Portsmouth

Surrey SP
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Maidenhead
Hillingdon
Guildford

Uxbridge

Guildford

Guildford
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Club Swam Under Level
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3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2

2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
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2:23.05
2:23.31
2:26.99
2:27.16
2:27.61
2:29.62
2:30.62
2:32.73
2:34.40
2:39.21
2:48.19
2:50.69
2:53.89
2:58.06
2:59.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:57.98
2:04.48
2:01.64
2:03.58
2:01.61
2:03.09
2:05.69
2:06.48
2:06.39
2:04.18
2:07.04
2:05.16
2:04.44
2:04.99
2:09.05
2:08.34
2:06.17
2:07.99
2:10.20
2:08.04
2:08.46
2:14.57
2:16.42
2:21.77

2:23.31

2:20.07
2:21.11
2:21.21
2:23.05
2:29.62
2:26.99
2:27.16
2:30.62

2:27.61
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450
447
414
413
409
393

369
357
326
276
264
250
233
228
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15/10/16
29/01/117
19/12/15
22/11/15
28/06/15
16/01/16
04/10/15
07/03/15
23/11/14
08/03/14
23/06/13
09/03/13
20/01/13
29/04/12
15/12/12

Date

23/10/23
23/10/23
11/12/21
13/11/21
16/10/21
09/10/21
17/11119
17/11/19
17/11/19
09/11/19
03/11/19
03/11/19
20/10/19
20/10/19
15/12/18
08/12/18
18/11/18
18/11/18
10/11/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
16/12/17
19/11/17
24/06/17
29/01/117

17/12/16
20/11/16
20/11/16
15/10/16
16/01/16
19/12/15
22/11/15
04/10/15
28/06/15

MAUIgIu SUHITIET VIEEL U 1/
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Maxwell SC January Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Meet

CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Manchester International Meet 2019

Manchester International Meet 2019

SE Winter Championships 2018

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
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Wycombe
Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Surrey
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Guildford
Maidenhead
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Bletchley

Bournemouth

Venue

Millfied School
Millfied School
Wycombe
Wycombe
Millfield
Crawley
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Horsham
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Maidenhead
Surrey SP
Surrey SP
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Guildford
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Guildford
Guildford
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Surrey
Aylesbury

Aylesbury
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Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under
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Wycombe Dist
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Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
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2:32.73
2:34.40
2:39.21
2:48.19
2:50.69
2:53.89
2:59.30
2:58.06
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369
357
326
276

250
228
233

07/03/15
23/11/14
08/03/14
23/06/13
09/03/13
20/01/13
15/12/12
29/04/12

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Maxwell SC January Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet

Maidenhead
Guildford
Maidenhead
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Bournemouth

Bletchley
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Wycombe Dist 2

Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
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